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Pause

ASV 1910 Winnweiler

VPV-Sommerturnier

Fußballturnier für C-Junioren

Teilnehmer

Beginn:

Pause: 1Spielzeit: 15

Kunstrasen des ASV Winnweiler

2.
VfR Kaiserslautern

SV Katzweiler

SG Rodenbach/Weilerbach

VfR Kaiserslautern

0

VfR Kaiserslautern

ASV Winnweiler 2

SG Rodenbach/Weilerbach

VfR Kaiserslautern 0

0

5.
6.

SG Rodenbach/Weilerbach

SG RWO Alzey

Nr Beginn

VfR Kaiserslautern

ASV Winnweiler 1

ErgebnisSpielplan

SV Katzweiler

ASV Winnweiler 1

SG Rodenbach/Weilerbach

SV Katzweiler

SG RWO Alzey

SG RWO Alzey

ASV Winnweiler 2

VfR Kaiserslautern

VfR Kaiserslautern

SG RWO Alzey

ASV Winnweiler 2

ASV Winnweiler 1

SV Katzweiler

ASV Winnweiler 1

21:28
21:44

SV Katzweiler

ASV Winnweiler 1

SG RWO Alzey

ASV Winnweiler 2

SG Rodenbach/Weilerbach

SG RWO Alzey

1

2

3

4

13

20:08

21:12

18:00
18:16
18:32
18:48
19:04
19:20

0

14

15

5

6

7

8

19:36
19:52

9

0 00 0

Pkt. Tore Diff.

1.

Sp.

0 0 00 0

5.

6.

0

0

0

SG RWO Alzey

ASV Winnweiler 2

4. SV Katzweiler 0

0

0

Abschlusstabelle

0

0

0

0

0

0

2.

3. ASV Winnweiler 1 0 0 00

0

ASV Winnweiler 2

SG Rodenbach/Weilerbach

SV Katzweiler

SG Rodenbach/Weilerbach

10

11

12

20:24
20:40
20:56

Am Rauhen Weg10
67722 Winnweiler

18:0024.6.2023

Spielstätte:

3. ASV Winnweiler 2

ASV Winnweiler 14.

Datum:

min1 x

1.

Tabellen berechnen


